
Plan Holders list for Fire Hydrants as of 5/1/2024 @ 11:16AM

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address City State
485 4/17/2024 10:07 E.J.Prescott Chris Granese 9787777738 chris.granese@ejprescott.com Middleton MA
487 4/17/2024 10:14 Billerica Winwater Works Co Gregory Lindquist 9786704771 glindquist@winwaterworks.com Billerica Massachusetts
490 4/17/2024 11:33 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Bailey Alexis Larson 7818281350 bailey.larson@ferguson.com canton Massachusetts
491 4/17/2024 12:11 Robert DeFusco Robert DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA
492 4/17/2024 15:49 onvia hhdhdhd dgddgdgdrgrd 789456123 dgxgsgsese@gmail.com CHELMSFORD MA
493 4/17/2024 19:57 THAMIKL THAMIL THAMIL 7854312945 THAMIL@GMAIL.COM AMERICA AMERICA
495 4/18/2024 6:24 Veteran Distribution and Supply Dennis  R Novickis 7023555979 sales@vdssupply.com Ellenton FL
496 4/18/2024 11:10 PWXPress Gio Saravini 408-676-8941 quotes@gtechresearch.com Jacksonville, Florida
497 4/18/2024 11:11 THWilson Bonds Sheila a smith 5598762610 thwbonds@outlook.com Clovis CA
498 4/18/2024 11:17 Sigelock Systems, LLC Greg Chambers 3015296066 gchambers@sigelock.com Oceanside New York
499 4/18/2024 11:21 PWXPress mary miller 3095242368 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville FL
500 4/18/2024 12:21 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY
501 4/18/2024 13:18 PB PooJa Basena 8698143505 basenajitu2@gmail.com Sherman Texas
502 4/18/2024 14:59 Tool & Equipment Connection Jesse Lanci 8885947000 jesse@teclifts.com North Attleboro Massachusetts
505 4/19/2024 11:25 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
508 4/19/2024 11:45 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me CO Colorado
509 4/19/2024 12:11 John Hoadley and Sons, Inc Stephen Rogers 7818788098 srogers@hoadleyandsons.com Rockland MA
512 4/22/2024 8:37 Putnam Pipe Kara Crimmins 5084353090 kcrimmins@putnampipe.com Hopkinton Massachusetts
518 4/23/2024 5:35 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria il
534 4/26/2024 10:36 Veteran Distribution and Supply Dennis R Novickis 7023555979 dnovickis@yahoo.com Ellenton FL
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